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	Agency
	 Member Name 
	Email Address 

	TWC
	Jerry White - Chair
	jerry.white@twc.state.tx.us

	TxDOT
	David McMillan – Vice Chair
	David.mcmillan@txdot.gov

	DADS
	Amy Tippie
	amy.tippie@dads.state.tx.us

	DFPS
	Lynn Blackmore
	Lynn.Blackmore@dfps.state.texas.us

	DFPS
	Mathis Hale
	mathis.hale@dfps.state.tx.us

	DIR
	Lisa Jammer
	Lisa.jammer@dir.texas.gov

	DSHS
	Paula Cook
	paula.cook@dshs.state.tx.us

	TFC
	Tommy Oates
	tommy.oates@tfc.state.tx.us

	TCEQ
	John Racanelli
	john.racanelli@tecq.texas.gov

	TEA
	Lisa Adame
	lisa.adame@tea.texas.gov

	TDCJ
	Jim Thornton
	jim.thornton@tdcj.state.tx.us

	TDCJ
	Patty Garcia
	patty.garcia@tdcj.state.tx.us

	TDI
	Nancy Clark
	nancy.clark@tdi.texas.gov

	DPS
	Norma Cortez
	norma.cortez@dps.texas.gov

	TPWD
	Pamela Wheeler
	pamela.wheeler@tpwd.texas.gov

	TJJD
	 Royce Myers
	royce.myers@tjjd.texas.gov
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